
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Mum settled very quickly, made 

friends with staff and residents 

alike. She loves the company, and 

all the daily activities and she feels 

safe at the home there. Staff are 

caring, patient and respectful“ 

Resident Relative 

…Comfort, Companionship, Care… 

St Benet’s Court Residential Home 

A member of the Rose Care Group 
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Welcome to St Benet’s Court 

 

 

“Rediscover your va-va-voom”

 

At St Benets Court, we understand that as we 
age, our body might not be able to keep up 
with our minds and it might be harder to stand 
or walk or do things for yourself that used to 
be easy.  
 
St Benets Court was set up to provide for 
people who specifically need that little extra support, especially due to physically 
limiting conditions. Our fully trained staff are kind, patient and caring. They will work 
with you to rediscover your independence. We provide a range of specialist equipment 
and technology too, that helps residents live an enriching life.  
 
With our “Mind Body and Soul” activities programme, we aim to reduce the 
progression of some of these physical conditions. We help maintain people’s 
connections to the outside world and their loved ones. After all, family and friends are 
some of the most important treasures in our lives.  
 
The manager and your key worker will work with you, your family and other 
professionals to meet any goals you may have. Whether it’s about feeling safe and 
independent, getting aspects of your mobility back, or improving the social aspect of 
your life - all of our residents are important to us and we want to help you to live the 
life you want, in the way you want. Whatever your goal, we will be there for you.  

“After caring for dad in his old age, I want 
my care homes to be the kind of place I’d 
happily have had him stay. This guides 
every decision we make at St Benet’s 
Court” 

Paul Nery, Managing Director 
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Offering a sense of community, enrichment, and friendships, our tailored care 
packages work with your lifestyle, placing it at the very heart of your support.  
 
We hope to see you join us at St Benets Court  
 

 
Paul Nery 
Managing Director 
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Our CQC report 

 

In June 2023, we were inspected and rated 
Good by the CQC both overall and in every area 
of assessment.  
 
We are very proud of what they had to say about 
the home overall and especially our staff and the 
affection we show to all our residents 

 

What do residents and their families think1? 

C.S 
Daughter of a resident 

 
 
“Mum settled very quickly, made friends with staff and residents alike. She loves the 
company, and all the daily activities and she feels safe at the home there. Staff are 
caring, patient and respectful.” 
 

Lyn. W 
Daughter of a resident 

 
 
“…What can I say that isn’t anything other than positive about the staff at St Benets. 
They are a second family to mum, patient, kind and know how to jolly her along 
when she has a down day. Mum has always taken pride in her appearance, and 

care staff spend time helping her co-ordinate scarves with jumpers so she always 
looks smart.” 
 

 

Neil. P 
Friend of resident 

 
 
“In the last 5 years, the standard of care, support given to the residents is of an 
impeccable standard. The home is high quality everywhere, nicely decorated and 
immaculately clean. A lovely manager of this home has so much compassion for the 
staff and residents, she makes the home complete. ” 
 

Penny H 
Daughter of resident 

 
“Whenever you walk into the home, you are always welcomed by everybody. If 
family or friends visited from a long way off, a tray of tea or coffee was always 
brought up to my mother’s room. If I was ever concerned about my mother’s health 
and I spoke to staff, they always knew when she was not well.” 

 
1 Via carehome.co.uk as at 15/06/2019 

   4.4 
out of 5 

4.5 
out of 5 

5.0 
out of 5 

4.9 
out of 5 
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What do we offer? 

A manager and staff who care for you like family 

 

Our training and the values we imbue into our staff is something very unique to St 
Benet’s Court and regularly praised by the Care Quality Commission and all visitors 
to St Benet’s Court. 
 
You’ll find all our staff are professional, attentive, passionate and very kind; And while 
we treat care as our professional duty – we encourage a unique sense of family, fun 

and banter between our staff and residents. 
 
We invest heavily in in-house and external training – with programmes based on the 
Social Care Institute of Excellence. 
 
Close relationships are important and that’s why every resident has a Key Care 
Assistant assigned to them (and never more than 4 residents per Care Assistant). 
This means that every week they can have a proper catch-up with you and make sure 
your every need is being met.  
 
This is also why, unlike other homes, there’s no staff room and why we encourage 
our staff to join in on activities. We want our Care Assistants to mix at all times. 
 
Our managers too are key to the service and they meet with every resident weekly 
and do at least one shift on the care floor every week to make sure they stay close to 
the care. 

 

A Partnership with Family and Friends 

Many family members worry about their 
loved one moving into a home because they 
feel they won’t see them as much or be as 
involved in their lives.  
 
We are here to help with that anxiety. We 
see care as being a partnership between 
you, the Home and Family, so we make 
every effort to involve your Family as part of 

a three-way process in your care.  
 

“If I cannot live in my own home, St Benets is the next best place t to be. Attention 
from managers and day carers are excellent." 

- St Benet’s Resident  
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Your family members are given plenty of opportunities to take part your care and are 
always welcome. They of course are always welcome to drop by whenever, receive 
regular updates with staff and management and even attend private appointments 
with our staff regarding your care. Either a phone in your room or access to the home’s 
phone is available and we can organise video calls and regular get-togethers too. Our 
aim is to make sure you never feel out of touch. 

A vibrant place to be, with a range of activities 

 

Although many residents who join us are initially shy, they quickly rise to discover a 
renewed energy.  
 
We achieve this by not just ensuring a vibrant atmosphere, but training our care staff 
in how to support our residents to join in.  
 
We consider activities not just the business of our Activities Coordinator. Our Care 
Assistants also spend valuable one-to-one time with residents – playing games, 
joining on outings or just having a chat. 
 
We invest heavily to ensure the days fly by and make sure you’re never lonely. We 
do this through regular activities, partnerships with local societies and our residents’ 
own social clubs. 
 
Scheduled activities are held twice a day such as visits from the local pre-school, 
music afternoons, bingo, quizzes, animal therapy, light exercise sessions and live 
music entertainment. We also organise special outings to cafés, shops and 
restaurants around the area.  
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We maintain strong links with the local community and our residents are often invited 
to charity and local church events. 
 
There is a vibrant resident-run social community in St Benet’s Court too, with a range 
of activities that vary based on who is living at the home. We actively encourage 
everyone’s contributions and have a knitting club and puzzles club at the home. 

 

Living with purpose 

While some of our residents join and just want a place where they can be safe and 
enjoy the amenities, many benefit from our Living with Purpose scheme.  
 
Through this, we organise fundraising events for charities or local concerns and 
support our residents to contribute to the things that matter to them. 
 

A traditional menu with new experiences 

 

 
“I loved the lamb samosas on Tasty Tuesday last week. It’s not something I’d usually 
go for and I’ve never had them before now. I always look forward to new experiences 
on Tuesdays and Fridays” 

St Benet’s Court Resident 
 

Food is one of life’s pleasures.  
 
As such, our menus include a combination of traditional and non-traditional dishes 
designed to satisfy all tastes, home-cooked with nutritious ingredients that are 
delivered twice each week. 
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If you like a tipple, red and white wine is available to pair with your meal 
 

 

“…if there’s something you’ve always wanted to try, just ask…”

 

We have also developed Tasty Tuesdays and Fun Fridays, where residents can 
sample dishes from around the world that they may not have otherwise tried, such as 
mini-Mexican tacos, Indian Lamb Samosas or Chinese Crispy Won Tons. 
 
We provide these as sample dishes rather than main meals and often find our 
residents discover new foods they never knew they liked. The most popular ones find 
their way onto our main menu 
 
If there’s something you’ve always wanted to try, just ask! 
 

Joining us at St Benet’s Court 

We offer three ways for you to join us: 
❖ Permanent placements 
❖ Day care services / short-visits 
❖ Respite care 
 
Permanent placements are the main service we offer. We always suggest that new 
residents join us on a one month trial period before taking permanent residency, to 
ensure the home is right for you. During the trial period, if things aren’t working out 
(though we hope they will), you can terminate the contract with just a week’s notice. 
 
Day care and short visits are available, space permitting. This is often preferred by 
those looking to get to know the home or if they just would like to do something 
different. Day care residents have access to the standard daytime services provided 
by the home (such as daily activities, meals, outings, washing facilities, assisted 
bathing and other personal care services), though they do not stay overnight.  
 
Respite care is also available if there is an empty room. Respite care is a form of 
care, equivalent to that received by ‘Permanent Residents’, though where the resident 
is expected to only stay for a short duration.  
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Contact us 

St Benet’s Court is registered with the Care Quality Commission to provide care for 
adults over the age of 65 in the regulated activity of: Accommodation for persons who 

require personal care 
 
While our service primarily supports individuals aged 65 and over, we may also 
accommodate individuals under 65 where their care needs, lifestyle preferences, and 
well-being can be appropriately met within our setting. Each case will be assessed on 
an individual basis to ensure that the home is suitable for their physical, emotional, 
and social needs. 
 
The details of our registered manager and registered care provider are below. For 
queries about the home, please contact the Manager: 
 
Home Manager - Registered Manager ID: CON1-2584361991 

Michelle Dower 

Michelle is the Registered Manager. She has worked in care for 
many years. She is responsible for the daily management of the 
home and oversees the provision of care services to residents, 
staffing and other operational activities. 
 

Address: St Benet’s Court, 32 College Rd, Newton Abbot, TQ12 1EQ  
Email: info@StBenetsCourt.co.uk 
Tel: 01626 354069 
 

The Registered Care Provider – StBenetsRCG Ltd, Provider ID: 1-6848012470 

Paul Nery 

Paul Nery is the proprietor of St Benet’s Court and the other 
homes in Rose Care Group. He carries a Masters degree from 
the University of Cambridge in Management and Computer 
Science and has experience running small family businesses 
and in advising larger companies. He decided to make the 
transition to Residential Care after caring for his father in his 
later years.  
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EXTRA INFORMATION 

When you move in: Helping our new residents to feel special, settle and 
mingle 

For us, joining us isn’t just about receiving care, 
it’s about joining a small and special family. We 
make all our residents feel special – because 
you are special. 
 
When you move in, you’ll be welcomed with 
flowers and a welcome card in your room. 
 
After a meeting with the manager and the 
Senior Care Assistant, you’ll then be introduced 
to your chaperone for the day – a named Carer 
who will take care of you for all your needs until 
you settle in well – be it for meal times, activities 
or anything else. 
 
When you first join, we buddy you up with other 
selected residents who have similar interests 
and to join in on everything happening in the 
home and hopefully form new friendships 
 
We also offer a special laundry tagging service 
to stop those pesky incidents of laundry going missing that happens in other services. 
Because the last thing you want to worry about is running out of tops in your first week! 
 
All communal space benefits from CCTV to ensure the safety of the residents. 
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Once you’re settled: A day in our lives 

No two days are ever the same, but here might be a typical day for one of our residents 
 
8.00 Wake up 

8.15 A carer helps the resident to get washed and dressed ready for the day  

8.40 The Kitchen Porter arrives with breakfast, juice and tea and their morning 

paper 

10.15 Carer invites the resident to the lounge for morning activities 

10.35 The Kitchen Porter serves tea and biscuits in the lounge while the resident 

enjoys the morning activity such as a game of morning quiz and armchair 

bowls 

12.00 Lunch time and something special from the Taster-menu * 

2.00 A brief nap before the afternoon events 

2.30 Free time where residents can enjoy the Knitting club or supporting a 

fundraising event 

3.15 A stroll in the secret garden or trip to the shops 

3.30 Our afternoon activity such as outside musical entertainment and sing-a-

long of songs from the 50s and 60s 

Teas, biscuits and home-made cake served in the lounge 

5.00 Supper and catch-up with friends 

6.30 Watching some evening TV or reading in the lounge 

Bed Resident goes to sleep 

(*) On Tuesdays and Fridays  
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A sample menu 

Below is a sample of our menu. Our menus are designed based on input from our 
residents, our chefs and managers. And our staff always sample the food to check it 
meets our high standards. 
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Space for questions 

When you come to St Benet’s Court, we’ll take you on a tour of the building. We 
imagine you may have many questions. So we’ve provided this blank page where you 
can take down any thoughts or questions you may have about us. 



 

 


